
MIMYO ORCHESTRA CALENDAR 
Rehearsals and Concerts 

Session 1 Aug. 30 – Nov. 18 –  
Rehearsal Schedule  

Monday August 30  

Monday Sept. 6 HOLIDAY  

Monday September 13  

Monday September 20  

Monday September 27  

Monday October 4  

Monday October 11  

Monday October 18 BREAK 

Monday October 25  

Monday November 1  

Monday November 8  

Monday November 15  

Concert Date  

TBD 

Session 2 Nov. 22 – March 3  

Rehearsal Schedule  

Monday November 22 

Monday November 29  

DECEMBER OFF  

Monday January 3  

Monday January 10  

Monday January 17 HOLIDAY 

Monday January 24  

Monday January 31  

Monday February 7  

Monday February 14 HOLIDAY 

Monday February 1  

Monday February 28  

Concert Date  

TBD 

Session 3 March 7 – May 19  

Rehearsal Schedule  

Monday March 7  

Monday March 14  

Monday March 21  

Monday March 28  

Monday April 4  

Monday April 11 BREAK  

Monday April 18  

Monday April 25  

Monday May 2  

Monday May 9  

Monday May 16  

 

Concert Date  

TBD 

Venues 

Rehearsal  

Center for the Arts  
Off Center Stage  
315 Richardson St.  
Behind the Main Building Grass 
Valley CA  

Concert #1  

TBD  

Concert #2 and #3  

Center for the Arts  
Main Auditorium  
314 W. Main St.  
Grass Valley CA 95945 

Contact Information: 
Marge Shasberger marges@musicinthemountains.org    Cell: 530-615-1634 (text only) 

mailto:marges@musicinthemountains.org

